TURIS/ITO

e e
ETBRB ETBRB
Velopark 22 a 24 de setembro de 2023
TCR SA/TCR Brasil Velopark 2,278 km
Entrenamiento 1 23/09/2023 10:00 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(5) Fabian Yannantuoni
1 10:02:59.752 1:28.384 22.550 31.703
2 10:04:08.933 1:09.181 20.739 19.953 28.489 181,8
3 10:05:19.072 1:10.139 20.302 20.228 29.609 193,2
4 10:06:28.653 1:09.581 20.515 20.368 28.698 190,5
5 10:07:39.479 1:10.826 20.671 20.161 29.994 188,5
p6 10:12:05.953 4:26.474 23.532 22.779 148,8
7 10:13:36.481 1:30.528 25.110 31.161
8 10:14:46.048 1:09.567 20.398 20.358 28.811 188,2
9 10:15:55.477 1:09.429 20.598 20.262 28.569 175,0
10 10:17:05.011 1:09.534 20.403 20.332 28.799 186,9
11 10:18:20.366 1:15.355 20.149 23.031 32.175 192,9
12 10:19:29.145 1:08.779 20.093 20.270 28.416 197,1
13 10:20:41.744 1:12.599 20.303 21.673 30.623 196,4
(37) Guilherme Reischl
1 10:03:14.989 1:35.660 23.869 32.624
2 10:04:30.767 1:15.778 23.069 20.845 31.864 142,1
3 10:05:45.084 1:14.317 22.403 21.038 30.876 160,2
4 10:07:01.863 1:16.779 21.160 20.465 35.154 187,5
5 10:08:17.173 1:15.310 21.134 21.269 32.907 192,5
6 10:09:34.291 1:17.118 22.420 22.982 31.716 168,5
7 10:10:46.971 1:12.680 20.831 21.022 30.827 168,7
p8 10:15:04.538 4:17.567 21.077 22.695 173,4
9 10:16:35.891 1:31.353 22.869 32.067
10 10:17:48.025 1:12.134 21.395 20.756 29.983 169,8
11 10:18:59.506 1:11.481 21.029 20.847 29.605 189,5
12 10:20:15.107 1:15.601 21.094 20.683 33.824 170,3
(2) Juan A. Rosso
1 10:02:33.422 1:31.997 23.545 33.526
2 10:03:44.494 1:11.072 20.811 20.265 29.996 178,8
p3 10:06:48.867 3:04.373 24.137 27.603 157,9
4 10:08:11.359 1:22.492 20.811 29.647
5 10:09:21.413 1:10.054 20.604 20.471 28.979 191,8
6 10:10:32.489 1:11.076 20.469 20.401 30.206 188,5
7 10:11:45.247 1:12.758 20.556 21.084 31.118 194,2
8 10:12:57.505 1:12.258 20.469 20.708 31.081 193,2
p9 10:17:42.201 4:44.696 20.904 21.848 184,3
10 10:19:07.205 1:25.004 22.525 30.761
11 10:20:17.019 1:09.814 20.406 20.136 29.272 188,2
12 10:21:42.902 1:25.883 24.033 25.405 36.445 117,3
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TCR SA/TCR Brasil Velopark 2,278 km
Entrenamiento 1 23/09/2023 10:00 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(8) Rafael Suzuki
1 10:03:11.173 1:34.833 24.650 33.706
2 10:04:27.629 1:16.456 22.350 21.423 32.683 161,0
3 10:05:38.603 1:10.974 20.733 20.395 29.846 172,0
4 10:06:47.963 1:09.360 20.303 20.418 28.639 177,6
5 10:07:57.140 1:09.177 19.980 20.359 28.838 194,2
p6 10:13:58.548 6:01.408 19.668 22.715 192,2
7 10:15:25.510 1:26.962 22.556 30.715
8 10:16:41.626 1:16.116 20.061 20.458 35.597 196,7
9 10:17:51.192 1:09.566 20.098 20.458 29.010 194,2
10 10:19:01.192 1:10.000 20.045 20.707 29.248 195,7

(34) Fabio Casagrande

1 10:05:21.386 1:45.124 27.564 33.939
2 10:06:36.067 1:14.681 23.549 20.913 30.219 158,6
3 10:07:48.409 1:12.342 21.627 20.666 30.049 180,9
4 10:09:01.383 1:12.974 21.528 20.806 30.640 183,1
5 10:10:17.595 1:16.212 23.451 21.404 31.357 162,2
6 10:11:29.651 1:12.056 21.320 20.872 29.864 190,1
7 10:12:42.165 1:12.514 21.305 20.903 30.306 188,2
8 10:13:54.836 1:12.671 21.620 21.106 29.945 184,9
p9 10:19:09.387 5:14.551 21.956 24.894 174,5
10 10:20:53.521 1:44.134 27.115 39.435

(70) Diego Nunes

1 10:03:18.832 1:31.493 23.716 33.317

2 10:04:56.976 1:38.144 22.462 42.715 32.967 153,6

3 10:06:06.242 1:09.266 19.944 20.186 29.136 186,9
4 10:07:15.200 1:08.958 19.994 20.123 28.841 193,2

5 10:08:24.074 1:08.874 19.955 20.179 28.740 194,2
p6 10:16:01.737 7:37.663 23.262 23.523 175,3

7 10:17:25.078 1:23.341 21.170 29.499

8 10:18:33.685 1:08.607 20.012 20.059 28.536 191,8

9 10:19:42.273 1:08.588 19.845 20.208 28.535 196,4
10 10:20:57.525 1:15.252 19.738 20.438 35.076 197,4

(33) Manuel Sapag

1 10:02:18.961 1:24.036 21.604 30.976
2 10:03:29.137 1:10.176 20.807 20.255 29.114 181,5
3 10:04:39.384 1:10.247 20.331 20.538 29.378 184,6
4 10:05:54.641 1:15.257 20.223 20.602 34.432 192,9
5 10:07:05.722 1:11.081 20.167 20.899 30.015 191,5
6 10:08:16.466 1:10.744 20.076 20.909 29.759 193,5
p7 10:17:10.791 8:54.325 20.154 22.848 192,5
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
8 10:18:37.506 1:26.715 24.285 30.819
9 10:19:47.539 1:10.033 19.979 20.926 29.128 195,3
10 10:21:01.710 1:14.171 20.222 21.146 32.803 193,9
(10) Adalberto Baptista
1 10:03:08.806 1:35.183 24.213 33.362
2 10:04:22.129 1:13.323 21.653 20.879 30.791 172,0
3 10:05:36.010 1:13.881 20.883 21.072 31.926 190,1
4 10:06:51.639 1:15.629 20.691 21.274 33.664 186,5
5 10:08:04.397 1:12.758 20.749 21.047 30.962 191,5
6 10:09:17.216 1:12.819 21.221 20.657 30.941 189,1
7 10:10:36.345 1:19.129 21.480 21.903 35.746 193,5
8 10:11:48.923 1:12.578 20.693 21.250 30.635 194,9
p9 10:20:10.684 8:21.761 24.978 25.665 135,2
(23) Ignacio Montenegro
1 10:02:29.105 1:29.314 22.569 30.800
2 10:03:38.630 1:09.525 20.554 20.131 28.840 180,9
3 10:04:51.030 1:12.400 19.987 20.327 32.086 195,3
4 10:06:00.730 1:09.700 19.889 20.581 29.230 193,2
p5 10:10:11.772 4:11.042 20.308 22.650 196,4
6 10:11:46.876 1:35.104 22.628 35.072
7 10:12:56.166 1:09.290 19.748 20.510 29.032 195,7
8 10:14:07.130 1:10.964 19.995 20.725 30.244 197,4
p9 10:21:31.903 7:24.773 21.901 24.073 177,3
(60) Juan M. Casella
1 10:05:31.863 1:29.315 21.805 29.024
2 10:06:40.675 1:08.812 19.991 20.161 28.660 192,9
3 10:07:51.470 1:10.795 20.191 20.483 30.121 194,9
4 10:09:01.291 1:09.821 19.964 20.579 29.278 196,4
5 10:10:23.221 1:21.930 19.869 20.656 41.405 197,8
p6 10:17:50.885 7:27.664 22.043 21.613 155,2
7 10:19:14.831 1:23.946 20.741 28.655
8 10:20:23.816 1:08.985 19.649 20.601 28.735 198,2
(17) Bernardo Llaver
1 10:04:05.770 1:28.977 23.747 32.392
2 10:05:16.169 1:10.399 20.622 20.093 29.684 178,5
3 10:06:25.827 1:09.658 20.232 20.224 29.202 192,2
p4 10:13:02.112 6:36.285 25.733 24.033 180,6
5 10:14:26.430 1:24.318 21.339 30.605
6 10:15:35.691 1:09.261 19.900 20.486 28.875 195,3
7 10:16:52.110 1:16.419 20.140 20.815 35.464 194,6
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(28) Galid Osman

1 10:13:34.783 1:30.692 24.574 31.340

2 10:14:45.261 1:10.478 20.868 20.444 29.166 181,5

3 10:15:54.620 1:09.359 20.205 20.490 28.664 183,1

4 10:17:04.700 1:10.080 20.021 20.618 29.441 189,1

5 10:18:29.653 1:24.953 26.016 27.957 30.980 116,6

6 10:19:38.290 1:08.637 19.664 20.446 28.527 189,8

7 10:20:53.038 1:14.748 19.882 20.444 34.422 193,9
(15) Enrique Maglione

1 10:04:17.037 1:25.182 22.124 30.801

2 10:05:28.819 1:11.782 21.228 20.763 29.791 184,6

3 10:06:39.447 1:10.628 20.510 20.843 29.275 193,9

4 10:07:52.121 1:12.674 22.106 20.861 29.707 197,8

5 10:09:03.168 1:11.047 20.134 21.351 29.562 196,7

6 10:10:22.180 1:19.012 21.077 20.852 37.083 192,9
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